
Cooke County  Library  
October 2024 

Children’s Classes 
Classes are held in the library’s meeting room unless 

stated otherwise. Curriculum is designed for children 

0-5.  Older children welcome. 
 

October 
Tuesday October 1 – 10:30 & 2:30 

-Fall 
Tuesday October 8 – 10:30 & 2:30 

-Making friends with 
something small 

Monday October 14 @ 10:30 – 
        Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
       1001 US Hwy 82 W 
        Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday October 15  – 10:30 & 2:30 

-Acorns 
Wednesday October 16 @ 10:30 –  
       Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Monday October 21 @ 11:30 – 
        Story Time @ Kayson’s Candy Co. 
        109 N. Commerce 
        Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday October 22 – 10:30 & 2:30 

-Pumpkins 
Thursday October 24 @ 10:30 –  

Jumpstart’s Read for the Record: Join 
us to read Piper Chen Sings by 
Grammy Award-
Winning Hamilton star Phillipa Soo 
and Maris Pasquale Doran 

Tuesday October 29 – 10:30 & 2:30 
-Not Spooky Halloween 

 
 
 

Jaycee Park 

Storywalk® 
701 E Main St. 
Gainesville, TX 

 

Stroll through Jaycee Park with your family to 
enjoy a bilingual picture book about the 
monarch migration. Be sure to look for the QR 
code on the last page for a survey. This helps 
us continue providing these services. 
 
Thanks to Kristy Emberton for sponsoring our StoryWalk® 

                
This project is funded by the U.S. Institute of Museum and 
Library Services through a grant to the Texas State Library 
and Archives Commission (Grant #LS-252486-OLS-22).* 
(2023) 

 
 

 

 
 Enrichment Classes 

*Sign up is required  

October 
*Art in the Stacks (ages 6-12) 
Date: Monday October 28 
Time: 4:30 pm 
 
                                          


